Tennessee Tech University

Basic Graduate Level Fees
Fall 2023, Spring 2024, Summer 2024

Fall and Spring Semesters

Non-Tennessee Residents Non-Tennessee Residents
Residents of Tennessee (U.S. Citizen) (Non-U.S. Citizen)

International
In-State Program Domestic Out- International] Out-of-State | International
Registered Tuition Service In-State Domestic Out-
Hours (Over Base) 2 of-State Total

524.00 1,360.00
] T,048.00 B ; T.452.00 B 2,720.00
3 1.572.00 B 330.00 2,178.00 B 7,080.00 |
7 7,096.00 B 730,00 2,904.00 B 5,440.00
5 2,620.00 B 350.00 3,630.00 B 6,800.00 |
6 3,144.00 B 560.00 7356.00 B 3,160.00
7 3,668.00 B 560.00 3,082.00 B 9,410.00 |
3 7,192.00 B 560.00 T,120.00 5.308.00 B 10,660.00
9 7,716.00 B 560.00 1.260.00 5,534.00 B 11,910.00 |
10 5.240.00 B 560.00 1.630.00 7.260.00 B 13,160.00
11 3,240.00 T04.00 | 660.00 T.680.00 7,260.00 T45.00 13,409.00 |
2 5.240.00 70800 | 660.00 1.630.00 7.260.00 290.00 13,658.00
3 3,240.00 372.00 | 660.00 T.680.00 7,260.00 735.00 13,907.00 |
4 5.240.00 716.00 | 660.00 1.630.00 7,260.00 330.00 14,156.00
15 3,240.00 52000 | 660.00 1.680.00 7,260.00 725.00 14,305.00 |
=T6 Tic. Tic. Tic. Tic. Tic. Tic. oic. |

Non-Tennessee

Residents

(Non-U.S. Citizen)
Program S International] International
Registered Service - Domestic Out- Out-of-State | Out-of-State

Hours 2 i < of-State Total Tu *

524.01 . X . X 726.00 1,355.00
2 1,048.00 . . . 1,452.00 2,710.00
3 1,572.00 315.00 d . d ,178.0 4,065.00
4 2,096.00 420.00 2,904.00 5,420.00
5 2,620.00 525.00 3,630.00 6,775.00 |
6 3,144.00 630.00 X . X 4,356.00 8,130.00

7 3,668.00 630.00 .| . .| 5,082.0 ,380.
8 4,192.00 630.00 1,120.00 5,808.00 10,630.00
9 4,716.00 630.00 1,260.00 6,534.00 11,880.00 |
10 5,240.00 630.00 1,680.00 . 7,260.00 13,130.00
11 5,764.00 630.00 1,680.00 X 7,986.00 14,380.00 |
12 6,288.00 630.00 1,680.00 8,712.00 15,630.00
13 6,812.00 630.00 1,680.00 9,438.00 16,880.00 |
14 7,336.00 630.00 1,680.00 10,164.00 18,130.00
15 7,860.00 630.00 | 8,4 1,680.00 10,890.00 19,380.00 |
=>T6 efc. efc. efc. efc. efc.|

* Maximum charge is reached at 6 hours of on-campus coures. If hours taken are online, an online fee will be assessed instead of program service fee with no maximum per hour and will not count towards the 6 hour maiximum for Program Service Fees. Onlne fees rates
for general Tennessee Tech Online Courses and TN eCampus courses is $134 per hour, College of Business Online courses is $210 per hour and the Whitson-Hester School of Nusing Graduate Online Program (MSN) courses is $150 per hour.

** Out-of-State Tuition is charged in addition to In-State Tuition, Program Service Fees, and other Non-Mandatory Fees.

Note: The fees listed above are the basic fees paide by all graduate students. In addition to these fees, students may incur special academic fees, online fees, dorm charges, meal ticket charges, book charges, etc. Please sce other fee schedules for other applicable rates.

Links To Other Fees That May Apply
Non-mandatory Meal Plans Housing Parking
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